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HIGHLIGHTS OF BOARD RESULTS 2013-14: 

CLASS X : 

• For Academic year 2013-14, following 07 students achieved 10 CGPA 

grade points. 

 

1. Arunava Das 

2. Shriyank Rajesh Agarwal 

3. Akash Yuvraj Bonde 

4. Vivek Shatrughan Sharma 

5. Swaraj Sanjay Thamke 

6. Anuraj Girishchandra Pandey 

7. Priyan Ravindra Kamble 

 

• 17 students achieved A1 grade in Hindi. 

• 12 students achieved A1 grade in Maths. 

• 11 students achieved A1 grade in English. 

• 08 students achieved A1 grade in Science. 

• 08 students achieved A1 grade in Social Science. 

 

  

 

  



CLASS XII TOPPERS 2014 

    

Commerce Stream topper:  Akshatha Kamath -  96% 

Science Stream topper :  Sakshi Malik  -  95.80% 

CLASS XII SUBJECTWISE TOPPERS 2014 

Sl No Subject Name of Student Percentage 

1 ENGLISH 

Anjali Mohan 

Chandan Singh Chauhan 

Deepshika Pandey 

Pranay Patil 

95% 

95% 

95% 

95% 

2 MATHS 

Anjali Mohan 

Chandan Singh Chauhan 

Sakshi Malik 

Akshatha Kamath 

95% 

95% 

95% 

95% 

3 PHYSICS Sakshi Malik 92% 

4 CHEMISTRY Sakshi Malik 99% 

5 ACCOUNTS Akshatha Kamath 97% 

6 BUSINESS 

STUDIES 
Akshatha Kamath 98% 

7 ECONOMICS Akshatha Kamath 95% 

8 
INFORMATICS 

PRACTICES 

Anjali Mohan 

Serin Vincent 

98% 

98% 

9 
MULTIMEDIA & 

WEB 

TECHNOLOGY 

Priya Singh 90% 

10 PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION 

Sakshi Malik 

Chandan Singh Chavan 

Anjali Chavan 

98% 

98% 

98% 

 


